Offnungszeiten

Unser Standort Magdeburg

Telefon: 0391/886 4333 | E-Mail: bibliothek@h2.de

Offnungszeiten
Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag

Samstag

Vorlesungszeit

9-19 Uhr
9-19 Uhr
9-19 Uhr
9-19 Uhr
9-19 Uhr

10-18 Uhr

Vorlesungsfreie Zeit

9-19 Uhr
9-19 Uhr
9-19 Uhr
9-19 Uhr

9-19 Uhr

Unser Standort Stendal

Telefon: 03931/2187 4880 | E-Mail: bibliothek-stendal@h2.de

Offnungszeiten

Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Freitag
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Vorlesungszeit

9-19 Uhr
9-19 Uhr
9-19 Uhr
9-19 Uhr

9-17 Uhr

Vorlesungsfreie Zeit
geschlossen

9-12 und 13-16 Uhr
9-12 und 13-16 Uhr
9-12 und 13-16 Uhr

9-12 Uhr


mailto:bibliothek@h2.de
mailto:bibliothek-stendal@h2.de

	Öffnungszeiten

